Cddigo horario

Tipo de dia:

724

Sabado

AVANZA ZARAGOZA SAU
032 SANTA ISABEL - BOMBARDA

LINEA

SALIDA
BOMBARDA
PASEO LA MINA
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
COSO, 126
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
COSO, 126
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
PS.LA MINA
SANTA ISABEL
SAN VICENTE DE PAUL
BOMBARDA
SANTA ISABEL
BOMBARDA
SAN VICENTE DE PAUL
SANTA ISABEL
SAN VICENTE DE PAUL
COCHERAS

FO12 RO1

07
*07:03

07:15

07:42
08:28

09:25
10:19
11:12
12:04
12:56
13:51
14:43

15:35
16:25
17:23
18:15
19:08
20:01

21:04

22:02
22:47

23:06*

01
*04:35
04:55

05:38
06:20
07:02
08:00
08:47

09:41
10:34
11:27
12:20
13:11
14.06
14:58

15:49
16:39
17:36
18:28
19:21
20:13
20:39

20:49*

04
*05:40

05:58
06:43
07:25
08:19
09:05

09:57
10:49
11:42
12:35
13:26
14:21
15:12

16:03
16:54
17:49
18:41
19:35
20:26

21:21
21:40

21:50*

JULIO Y AGOSTO 2024

02
*05:02

05:14
05:30
06:18
07:03
07:48
08:38
09:23

10:13
11:04
11:56
12:51
13:42
14:36
15:26

16:17
17:08
18:02
18:54
19:48
20:40
21:06

21:16*

06
*09:01

09:13
09:37
10:27
11:19
12:11
13:06
13:58
14:51
15:41

16:32
17:22
18:15
19:07
20:01
20:53

21:43

22:32
23:21
24:05

24:50
25:08
25:21*

05
*08:33

08:55
09:51

10:42
11:34
12:26
13:21
14:13
15:06
15:56

16:46
17:36
18:28
19:20
20:15
21:14

22:10

23:00
23:46

24:07

24:19*

03
*05:25

05:37
05:55
06:39
07:22
08:09
09:10
10:05

10:57
11:49
12:41
13:36
14:28
15:20
16:10

16:59
17:49
18:41
19:33
20:29
21:16

21:33*

El
*16:32

16:44
17:11
18:02
18:54
19:47
20:45
21:38

22:40

23:29
24:14

24:32

24:42*



Cadigo: 724 Tipo de dia: Sabado
AVANZA ZARAGOZA SAU
Linea: 032 SANTA ISABEL - BOMBARDA
Ordinarios
Servicio Inicio  Fin Puntos de relevo Duracion
032.01.0 *04:35 09:14 COCHERAS 4:39
13:31 16:56  Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008) 3:25
032.02.0 *05:02 09:46 COCHERAS 4:44
14:07 17:31 P.de La Mina/ Centro de Mayores (P1258) 3:24
032.03.0 *05:25 09:28 COCHERAS 4:03
14:03 18:07 Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82) 4:04
032.04.0 *05:40 09:28 COCHERAS 3:48
12:57 17:16 P.de lLa Minan.2 15 (P1248) 4:19
032.05.0 *08:33 12:01 COCHERAS 3:28
15:32  19:40  Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82) 4:08
032.06 .0 *09:01 12:31 COCHERAS 3:30
15:53 20:33 Conde de Aranda / Plaza del Portillo (P714) 4:40
032.07.0 *07:03 11:31 COCHERAS 4:28
16:01 19:35 Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82) 3:34

FO12 RO1

Servicio
032.01 .R

032.02 .R

032.03 .R

032.04 .R

032.05.R

032.06 .R

032.07 .R

032.E1 .R

Inicio
09:14
16:56
09:46
17:31
09:28
18:07
09:28
17:16
12:01
19:40
12:31
20:33
11:31
19:35
*16:32

Fin
13:31
20:49*
14:07
21:16*
14.03
21:33*
12:57
21:50*
15:32
24:19*
15:53
25:21*
16:01
23:06*
24:42*

Relevantes
Puntos de relevo
Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
P. de La Mina n.2 15 (P1248)
P. de La Mina / Centro de Mayores (P1258)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
P.de La Mina n.2 15 (P1248)
P. de La Mina / Centro de Mayores (P1258)
Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
Conde de Aranda n.2 122 / Plaza del Portillo (P324)
Av. César Augusto n.2 3 / Puerta del Carmen (P3008)
Av. César Augusto n.2 4 / Puerta del Carmen (P82)
COCHERAS

Duracion
4:17
3:53
4:21
3:45
4:35
3:26
3:29
4:34
3:31
4:39
3:22
4:48
4:30
3:31
8:10





